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	ПРОТОКОЛ КОМАНДНЫХ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Наименование команды
	Мальчики и юноши
	 
	 
	Девочки и девушки
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	1 день
	2 день
	3 день
	 
	1 день
	2 день
	3 день
	 
	
	

	
	М14
	М17
	М14
	М17
	Лучшие
	сумма
	Ж14
	Ж17
	Ж14
	Ж17
	Лучшие
	сумма
	сумма дней
	Место

	Ленинградская область
	75
	59
	77
	62
	90
	363
	58
	75
	67
	72
	90
	362
	725
	1

	Республика Карелия
	53
	66
	47
	68
	78
	312
	72
	57
	70
	61
	90
	350
	662
	2

	Республика Коми
	63
	65
	48
	62
	69
	307
	73
	62
	64
	67
	78
	344
	651
	3

	Вологодская область
	55
	75
	63
	75
	90
	358
	29
	24
	37
	66
	 
	156
	514
	4

	Псковская область
	0
	39
	0
	43
	60
	142
	0
	36
	0
	40
	 
	76
	218
	5

	Мурманская область
	19
	35
	20
	32
	 
	106
	0
	45
	0
	36
	 
	81
	187
	6

	Архангельская область
	0
	13
	0
	19
	 
	32
	0
	31
	0
	33
	 
	64
	96
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Главный  судья
	
	
	
	Голов В.А., СРК
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Главный секретарь
	
	
	
	Слабокругова И.Г.,  С1К, атт.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


